
Width varies
As specified on the drawings 

Ex. sod Ex. sod

150 mm

(6")

150 mm

(6")

Compacted sub grade

Min. 1.0% - Max. 2%

75 mm (3") Type 1A asphalt

50 mm (2")  Crushed limestone base 
course, 20 mm (3/4") down

150 mm (6") Crushed limestone 
sub-base, 50 mm (2") down

Non-woven geotextile fabric to be 
placed between subgrade and granular 
base as per current CW 3130.

Turf repairs
(as specified).
Turf to be installed 1" 
below adjacent path to 
a min. of flush with 
path. 

General Notes
1.

2.

3.

4.

Asphalt concrete pavement works as 
per CW 3410 
Sub-grade, sub base & base coarse 
construction as per CW 3110
Topsoil & seed as per CW 3520 and 
CW 3540
Topsoil & sod as per CW 3510 and 
CW 540
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